
2014 n° passeggeri Pax cumulati PEF modulato PEF cumulato 2013 2012 2011 2010
Gennaio 1.026.941 1.026.941 1.079.304 1.079.304 1.069.291 1.100.786 1.056.087 968.013
Febbraio 941.229 1.968.170 981.804 2.061.109 1.069.291 1.001.345 989.698 960.069 276.313
Marzo 1.137.015 3.105.185 1.081.207 3.142.315 1.069.291 1.102.726 1.124.855 1.093.159 577.384
Aprile 1.181.136 4.286.321 1.154.922 4.297.238 1.069.291 1.177.909 1.103.959 1.084.391 668.071
Maggio 1.154.580 5.440.901 1.127.872 5.425.109 1.069.291 1.150.320 1.127.138 1.095.640 746.477
Giugno 1.024.092 6.464.993 1.005.735 6.430.844 1.069.291 1.025.752 1.009.515 992.144 596.452
Luglio 940.899 7.405.892 937.303 7.368.147 1.069.291 955.958 889.162 895.735 580.125
Agosto 677.759 8.083.651 665.269 8.033.416 1.069.291 678.510 646.361 655.347 439.710
Settembre 1.120.452 9.204.103 1.062.460 9.095.876 1.069.291 1.083.606 1.113.518 1.056.023 721.232
Ottobre 1.222.441 10.426.544 1.202.093 10.297.968 1.069.291 1.226.018 1.225.830 1.113.632 954.357
Novembre 1.126.316 11.552.860 1.105.402 11.403.370 1.069.291 1.127.403 1.177.003 1.080.444 1.011.919
Dicembre 1.278.629 12.831.489 1.242.436 12.645.806 1.069.291 1.267.164 1.307.076 1.157.202 1.179.094

TOTALE 12.831.489
PEF mensile 1.053.817 Andamento rispetto garanzia 185.683
media annuale 1.069.291

2014 posti-km offerti
Gennaio 28.570.476
Febbraio 25.983.344
Marzo 29.777.200
Aprile 28.090.804
Maggio 29.740.312
Giugno 26.559.712
Luglio 26.615.200
Agosto 22.781.088
Settembre 26.610.032
Ottobre 29.384.160
Novembre 26.966.080
Dicembre 27.005.248

TOTALE 328.083.656

2014 pax/posti offerti Valore MEDIO Dato ATAF
Gennaio 3,59% 3,91% 3,85%
Febbraio 3,62% 3,91% 3,85%
Marzo 3,82% 3,91% 3,85%
Aprile 4,20% 3,91% 3,85%
Maggio 3,88% 3,91% 3,85%
Giugno 3,86% 3,91% 3,85%
Luglio 3,54% 3,91% 3,85%
Agosto 2,98% 3,91% 3,85%
Settembre 4,21% 3,91% 3,85%
Ottobre 4,16% 3,91% 3,85%
Novembre 4,18% 3,91% 3,85%
Dicembre 4,73% 3,91% 3,85%

TOTALE 3,91%
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